
  
  

 
 

                
       

   

  
  

 

 
 

 

  

  

  

  
 

 

   

 
 

 

  

  

 
 

  

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Email list dated 03-15-2023 
Decision No. C23-0117 E 

Proceeding No. 21R-0449G 

I, G. Harris Adams, hereby certify that on March 15, 2023, I served a true and correct copy of the Errata 
Notice for Decision C23-0117 and Attachment A and Attachment B thereto in Proceeding No. 21R-0449 
upon each of the persons appearing below through email in accordance with applicable law. 

Coal Creek Village Development Inc 
d/b/a Coal Creek Development Inc 

BARTON123@MSN.COM 

City and County of Denver 
Priscilla Tomescu 

PRISCILLA.TOMESCU@DENVERGOV.ORG 

City of Fort Morgan JWELLS@CITYOFFORTMORGAN.COM 

City of Fountain DGREENWOOD@FOUNTAINCOLORADO.ORG 

Energy Freedom Coalition of America JJAZYNKA@ENERGYFREEDOMCOALITION.COM 

Hoskin, Farina & Kampf, PC 
David Dodero 

DDODERO@HFAK.COM 

IBEW Local No. 111 RAM@IBEW111.ORG 

Perkins Coie LLP NCUTLER@PERKINSCOIE.COM 
Norton Cutler 

Corlin Pratt CORLINP@SECPA.COM 

Walter Sharp WALTER@SETVENTURESGROUP.COM 

Sierra Club KATHERINE.LAGEN@SIERRACLUB.ORG 
Katherine Lagen 

Town of Frederick KVANDYNE@FREDERICKCO.GOV 


